OLD BUSTAND OPP MULCHANDANI COMPLEX BALLARPUR-442701

Amt

.

Rate

REDIT CARD27AVCPG4436D1ZY
GST NO :

PANKAJ: 9824907832, BHAGWANDAS: 9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MR SHUSHIL 9420141320

1.00TROLLY BAG  3078.30 3,310.00 1  3310  0.00

1.00TROLLY BAG  2641.20 2,840.00 1  2840  0.00

5720.00
RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  2.00

6150  431

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  5720.00

Warrenty :-